
The Burrow School  

Calendar 2025/2026 
Christmas Term 

 
Back to 
school 

School opens: Thursday 28th August at 8.35 am 
 

Mid Term  School Closed: Monday 27th October – Friday 31 October 

(Inclusive) 

Christmas 

  

School Closes: Friday 19th December at 12.30 pm  

 

Easter Term 

 
Back to 
School 

School re-opens: Monday 5th January 

St Brigid’s 
Day – Bank 

Holiday 

School Closed: Monday 2nd February  

Mid- term School Closed: Monday 16th February – Friday 20th 
February (Inclusive) 

 

St Patrick’s 

Day- Bank 
Holiday 

School Closed: Tuesday 17th March 

 

Easter 

Holidays 

School Closes: Friday 27th March at 12.30 pm 

 

Summer Term 

 
Back to 
School 

School re-opens: Monday 13th April  
 

May Bank 
Holiday 

School Closed: Monday 4th May  
 

June Bank 

Holiday 

School Closed: Friday 29th May and Monday 1st June 

                       

End of term School closes Friday 26th June at 12.30 pm 

 
Please note that the calendar may be subject to change as part of contingency arrangements to make up for time lost due to unforeseen school 

closures 


